
Clubs and Activities for Year 13 

 

Activity Year When Where Contact Description 
Monday 
Jazz Band Invite Only  Monday Before School Room 119 Mrs Threlfall 

gthrelfall@taptonschool.co.uk  
By Invite 

Girls’ Football Y7-13 Monday Before School PE - Astro Miss Wardle and Mrs Sherritt  
lsherritt@taptonschool.co.uk  
gwardle@taptonschool.co.uk 

 

Gymnastics Y7-Y13 Monday Before School PE - Gym Miss Rodriguez and Mrs Becks 
mrodriguez@taptonschool.co.uk 
rbecks@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Table Tennis Y12-Y13 Monday Lunchtime PE – Gym Mr Lunn 
dlunn@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Lego Club All Monday Lunchtime Room 003 Mr Stanners 
RStanners@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Maths Support Drop-
in 
 

All Monday Lunchtime Room 002 Mrs Lear and Mrs Jenkins 
flear@taptonschool.co.uk  
ajenkins@taptonschool.co.uk  

Support for all students with their maths classwork 
and homework 
 

Team Gymnastics  Y7-Y13  
(Invite Only) 

Monday After School PE- Gym Mrs Becks and Miss Rodriguez 
rbecks@taptonschool.co.uk  
mrodriguez@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Warhammer Club 
 

All Monday After School Room S14 Mr Fogg and Mr Baldwin 
jfogg5@taptonschool.co.uk  
jbaldwin@taptonschool.co.uk  

Learn to model, paint, play and collect Warhammer  
 

Theatre Company All Monday After School Room 119 Miss Milner 
lmilner@taptonschool.co.uk  

Developing performance skills in acting, directing and 
designing for theatre. Exploring different styles and 
genres of theatre.  

      

Tuesday 

Cheer All  
(Invite Only) 

Tuesday Before School PE-Gym Miss Rodriguez 
mrodriguez@taptonschool.co.uk 

 

Hockey All Tuesday Before School PE-Courts Miss Wardle 
gwardle@taptonschool.co.uk 

 

Biology Breakfast 
Club 

Y12-Y13 Tuesday Before School Room S14 Dr Harris 
nharris@taptonschool.co.uk  

Provided to support learning in Biology, come alonmg 
if you are struggling with the content. 

Badminton Y12-Y13 Tuesday Lunchtime PE-Sports Hall Mrs Goodhead 
sgoodhead@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Composition Club All Tuesday Lunchtime Room 118 Mrs Threlfall and Mr Philpott 
gthrelfall@taptonschool.co.uk  
gthrelfall@taptonschool.co.uk  

All orchestral instrumentalist grade 5+ (Y7, Y8 and Y9 
must play in the junior ensemble too where possible) 
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Activity Year When Where Contact Description 
Tuesday 

Maths Support Drop-
in 
 

All Tuesday Lunchtime Room 002 Mrs Pennington, Mr Wilks &Mr 
Marques 
hpennington@taptonschool.co.uk  
swilks@taptonschool.co.uk  
pmarques@taptonschool.co.uk  

Support for all students with their maths classwork 
and homework 
 

Chemistry Journal 
Club 

Y12-Y13 Tuesday Lunchtime Room S14 Miss Rigby 
jrigby3@taptonschool.co.uk  

Supercurricular- Read a current scientific journal 
article relating to Chemistry. Apply your Chemistry 
knowledge to understand cutting edge research. 

Boardgame Club Y12-Y13 Tuesday Lunchtime Room 6S2 Mr Lang 
slang@taptonschool.co.uk  

Learn to play a range of board games. 
 

Dance Y7-Y13 Tuesday After School PE-New Hall Miss Rodriguez 
mrodriguez@taptonschool.co.uk 

 

Climbing Club All 
Sign up 

Tuesday After School PE Mr Lunn 
dlunn@taptonschool.co.uk 

 

      

Wednesday 

Brass Band All  
(Invite Only) 

Wednesday Before School Room 119 Mrs Phillips 
Patphillips1@hotmail.co.uk  

All Brass players – See Mrs Phillips or Mrs Page (Y7,Y8 
Y9 must play in Junior Wind Band too). 

Boys’ Football Y12-Y13 Wednesday Before School PE-Astro Mr Lang and Mr Johnson 
slang@taptonschool.co.uk  
sjohnson@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Netball Y9-Y13 Wednesday Before School PE-Courts Mrs Wilson and Miss Sherritt 
swilson7@taptonschool.co.uk  
lsherritt@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Staff Student Choir Y9-Y13 Students 
& Staff 

Wednesday Lunchtime Room 118 Miss Ward and Mrs Francis 
lward@taptonschool.co.uk  
rfrancis@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Girls’ Basketball Y7-Y13 Wednesday Lunchtime PE-Sports Hall Mr Payne 
jpayne@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Social Science 
Discussion Group 

Y12 & Y13 Only Wednesday Lunchtime Room 6S3   

Sixth Form Seminars 
STEM 

Y12-Y13 Wednesday Lunchtime New Hall Dr Harris 
nharris@taptonschool.co.uk 

Supercurricular- Visiting Academics from the 
University of Sheffield give talks on a range of 
subjects, giving students an experience of a University 
style of learning as well as broadening their horizons 
for a range of destinations and careers. 

Chemistry Past Paper 
Club 

Y13 
(Invite Only) 

Wednesday Lunchtime Room S14 Miss Rigby 
jrigby3@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Maths Support Drop-
in 

All Wednesday Lunchtime Room 002 Mr Baldwin 
jbaldwin@taptonschool.co.uk  

Support for all students with their maths classwork 
and homework 
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Activity Year When Where Contact Description 
Wednesday 

Pride Club 
 

All Wednesday Lunchtime Room 104 Mrs Bragg and Mrs Phipps 
mbragg@taptonschool.co.uk  
hphipps@taptonschool.co.uk  

A safe social space for LGBTQ+ students and allies to 
chat, craft or discuss issues of thier choice 
 

Film Club Y12-Y13 Wednesday After School Room 101 Mr Stewart 
dstewart@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

      

Thursday 
Dungeons and 
Dragons 

All Thursday Lunchtime Room 013 & 
014 

Miss Fancy and Mr Pearce 
lfancy@taptonschool.co.uk  
mpearce@taptonschool.co.uk  

Everyone is welcome to come and play Dungeons & 
Dragons which is a fantasy tabletop role-playing game.  
Beginners welcome 

Basketball Y12-Y13 Thursday Lunchtime PE-Sports Hall Mr Hooper 
khooper@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Maths Support Drop-
in 
 

All Thursday Lunchtime Room 002 Dr Ayomidele & Miss Gilbertson 
oayomidele@taptonschool.co.uk  
rgilbertson@taptonschool.co.uk  

Support for all students with their maths classwork 
and homework 
 

Friday 

Cheer Y7-Y13 Friday Before School PE-Gym Miss Rodrigez  
mrodriguez@taptonschool.co.uk 

 

Elite Badminton  Y7-Y13 
(Invite Only) 

Friday Before School PE-Sports Hall Mrs Goodhead 
sgoodhead@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Chemistry Breakfast 
Club 

Y12-Y13 Friday Before School Room S14 Miss Rigby 
jrigby3@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Physics Breakfast 
Club 

Y12-Y13 Friday Before School Room S14 Mr O’Neill  
joneill1@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Debate Club Y12-Y13 Friday Lunchtime Room 205 Mr Boutle 
aboutle@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

EAL Lunchtime Club 
 

All Friday Lunchtime Room 111   

Chess Club 
 

All Friday Lunchtime Room 004 Miss Gilbertson 
rgilbertson@taptonschool.co.uk  

Play chess against people you know or people you 
don't! Beginners welcome 

Pride Club 
 

All Friday Lunchtime Room 104 Mrs Bragg and Mrs Phipps 
mbragg@taptonschool.co.uk  
hphipps@taptonschool.co.uk  

A safe social space for LGBTQ+ students and allies to 
chat, craft or discuss issues of thier choice 
 

New Views Y10-Y13 Friday Lunchtime Room 119 Miss Milner 
lmilner@taptonschool.co.uk  

New Views - young writers programme with the 
National Theatre. Invite only. 

Maths Support Drop-
in 
 

All Friday Lunchtime Room 002 Mr Webb and Miss Fancy  
pwebb@taptonschool.co.uk  
lfancy@taptonschool.co.uk  

Support for all students with their maths classwork 
and homework 
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